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e e AND R P et
Days Dates J Time Subjects
Thursday 05-03-2026 ‘ 7.15 am to 8.15am Academic & Business Writing in (English)
. " 5 9C am tn & e ar =
Friday | 06-03-2026 715 am to 8.15am | Introduction to Servnlcle; Sector (Commerce
= omomics for Professional Careers - I B

F.Y.B.Com. Se

I S

Saturday 07-03-2026

715 am to 8.15 am

Monday 09-03-2026

Environmental Issues & Management

7.15 am to 8.15am

al Management - |

7.15 am to 8.15 am | Accountancy and Financi
Tuesday 10-03-2026 "

Hindi Bhasha - Kaushal ke Aadhar \

Wednesday 11-03-2026 7.15am to 8.15am

—

.
7.15amto 8.15am Business Law-I (The Indian Contract Act |

Thursday 12-03-2026
24082 1872) !
Friday 13-03-2026 7.15am to 8.15am Co-Curricular : Foungatign of Exploration |
of Performing fine Arts \
7.15 am to 8.15am Commercial Mathematics-lI \

Saturday 14-03-2026

I I |
Monday 16-03-2026 7.15amto 8.15am Business Leadership Skills ,
|

!

Note: |. Regular Students will not be allowed to appear for the exam without the valid College Identity
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: Mr. Rajesh Bombe Dr. Madhavi Nighoskar Prof. (Dry Digambar N. Ganjewar
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DI/N-5TD/Gen/00

K

b

{

)

Addresg

Contact _ Email ;
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